Rally-SM - South Swedish Rally

12—-13 sep 2025

2 WD Totallista
Pos Si# Forare/Kartlasare Klubb Bil SS81/882 SS3/8s4 SS5/8S6 SS7/SS8 SS9 Tillagg Tid Diff F Diff 1st
1 18 Patrik Hallberg Haninge MK Toyota Corolla 06:54.7 09:02.5 05:09.2 08:41.7 05:08.2 66:07.5 00:00.0 00:00.0

JSM John Stigh VOMK 06:02.7 09:48.8 05:54.3 09:25.4
Anmalare: GK DOOR TEAM SWEDEN
2 13 Liam Berg VOMK Ford Fiesta Rally4 06:52.7 09:02.6 05:19.6 08:48.6 05:21.5 67:04.6 00:57.1 00:57.1
JSM Theo Bergsten Forshaga MC 06:05.7 09:51.4 05:55.2 09:47.3
Anmalare: Ekmans Hedesunda AB
3 17 Elliot Sjégren Véstra Ostergétlands MK Peugeot 208 R2 07:02.3 09:11.1 05:15.8 08:49.7 05:04.3 67:15.1 00:10.5 01:07.6
JSM Dennis Norén Vastra Ostergétlands MK 06:10.0 09:56.7 06:01.3 09:43.9
4 20 Simon Andersson Eslévs MK Renault Clio Rally4 06:56.9 09:07.6 05:13.8 08:55.1 05:05.5 67:17.2 00:02.1 01:09.7
JSM Jorgen Jonsson SMK Horby 06:10.0 09:59.5 06:02.7 09:46.1
Anmalare: AM Elteknik
5 28 Rickie Borgstrom Osby MK Volvo 940 07:01.6 09:20.9 05:21.0 08:55.0 05:18.9 68:26.8 01:09.6 02:19.3
Ola Sandberg Hassleholms MK 06:15.8 10:14.1 06:05.2 09:54.3
Anmalare: Team SKAAB
6 25 Jacob Johannesson Gullabo RC Volvo 940 07:07.0 09:21.7 05:24.9 09:01.5 05:15.8 68:47.8 00:21.0 02:40.3
Danny Holgersson Ryds MK 06:11.4 10:23.9 06:02.9 09:58.7
7 29 Hans Johansson Olofstroms MK Volvo 240 07:07.8 09:22.0 05:24.0 09:06.9 05:15.9 69:04.3 00:16.5 02:56.8
Isabell Johansson Olofstroms MK 06:22.0 10:12.7 06:14.6 09:58.4
Anmélare: Team SKAAB
8 26 Rasmus Hansén NMS Boden Peugeot 208 Rally4 07:06.9 09:19.6 05:23.8 09:08.7 05:14.9 71:45.4 02:41.1 05:37.9
JSM Madelene Buskas Karlsson Gotlands MFBK 06:21.7 12:45.3 06:17.7 10:06.8
9 32 Peter Holgersson Ryds MK Ford Escort 07:27.4 09:53.3 05:37.4 09:28.6 05:29.8 71:49.6 00:04.2 05:42.1
Anette Pettersson Gullabo RC 06:37.2 10:30.2 06:29.3 10:16.4
10 36 Daniel Johansson Varmdo BK VW Golf MK3 07:34.9 09:55.8 05:36.0 09:35.0 05:40.5 72448 00:55.2 06:37.3
Ida Lidebjer Granberg Norrképings MK 06:37.2 10:34.5 06:37.8 10:33.1
" 35 Paul Schmidt Rallye-Renn- & Wassersport-Club Lausitz e.V. Lancia Ypsilon HF Rally4 07:59.0 10:12.2 06:03.2 10:25.8 06:01.0 76:53.1 04:08.3 10:45.6
Jeannette Kvick 07:02.9 10:54.3 07:02.3 11:12.4
21 Jonas Akesson Karlskrona AK BMW 1M 1,6T 06:49.7 08:58.7 05:11.0 08:52.6 - Brutit
Josefin Ingvarsson Hassleholms MK 05:53.7 09:51.6 05:47.6
Anmélare: DRIVE VXO MOTORSPORT
15 Patrik Dybeck SMK Gavle Toyota Corolla 06:55.4 09:00.4 05:12.9 08:40.7 - Brutit
David Arhusiander Jamtlands MK 06:04.0 09:51.1 05:52.7

Anmalare: Ekmans Hedesunda AB



Pos S#

30

33

23

27

34

31

Z

Ty t

2
i
:

Forare/Kartlasare

Emil Karlsson
Jessica Larsson

Viktor Karlsson
Erik Lindfors

Jorgen Gerhardson
Nils Scheibling

Tobias Hult
Lina Fredriksson

Patrik Flodin
Goran Bergsten

Pontus Ahman
Patrik Ahman

Linus Mansson
Mathias Gardman

Stefan Hjalmarsson
Linus Kingoson

Mikael Andersson
Mikael Exenberger

LR
I

Mattias Hallqvist

2025-09-13

kl. 20:07

Domarordférande

S5SR-South
Swedish Rally
Qlafstrdm 11-17 september 2025
e Southawadishrally s

Klubb

Hallefors MK
Rasbo MK
Anmalare: Ekmans Hedesunda AB

Nybro AC
Hassleholms MK

Vetlanda RRC
Vetlanda RRC
Anmalare: Team Tabergs

SMK Nykoping
Katrineholms Motorklubb

lisbo MK
Forshaga MC
Anmélare: GK DOOR TEAM SWEDEN

Almunge MK
Almunge MK

Norrképings MK
Norrkdpings MK

Ryds MK
SMK Eksjo

Almhults MK
Ljungby MK

Volvo 940

VW Golf

Volvo 940

VW Golf Il

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Toyota Corolla

Volvo 944

BMW Compakt S14

$81/882

07:02.6

06:07.5

07:22.4

06:22.3

07:31.2

06:33.5

06:51.4

06:04.4

06:47.8

05:56.3

07:05.0

06:08.4

07:02.8

07:53.8

07:58.2

Copyright © 2025 Infinite Racing

SS3 /884

09:20.3

10:03.7

09:18.6

10:06.2

09:37.4

10:33.0

08:57.2

09:54.9

08:55.3

09:09.4

§85/8S6
05:15.8
05:57.0
05:23.6
06:11.1
05:33.3

06:31.7

05:27.4

SS87/888

08:56.5

09:05.4

09:39.6

SS9

Tillagg Tid Diff F Diff 1st

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit

Brutit



