

Rally-SM - South Swedish Rally Fastställt

12-13 sep 2025

2 WD													Totallista	
Pos	S#	Förare/Kartläsare	Klubb	Bil	SS1 / SS2	SS3 / SS4	SS5 / SS6	SS7 / SS8	SS9	Tillägg	Tid	Diff F	Diff 1st	
1	18 JSM	Patrik Hallberg John Stigh	Haninge MK VÖMK Anmälare: GK DOOR TEAM SWEDEN	Toyota Corolla	06:54.7 06:02.7	09:02.5 09:48.8	05:09.2 05:54.3	08:41.7 09:25.4	05:08.2		66:07.5	00:00.0	00:00.0	
2	13 JSM	Liam Berg Theo Bergsten	VÖMK Forshaga MC Anmälare: Ekmans Hedesunda AB	Ford Fiesta Rally4	06:52.7 06:05.7	09:02.6 09:51.4	05:19.6 05:55.2	08:48.6 09:47.3	05:21.5		67:04.6	00:57.1	00:57.1	
3	17 JSM	Elliot Sjögren Dennis Norén	Västra Östergötlands MK Västra Östergötlands MK	Peugeot 208 R2	07:02.3 06:10.0	09:11.1 09:56.7	05:15.8 06:01.3	08:49.7 09:43.9	05:04.3		67:15.1	00:10.5	01:07.6	
4	20 JSM	Simon Andersson Jörgen Jönsson	Eslövs MK SMK Hörby Anmälare: AM Elteknik	Renault Clio Rally4	06:56.9 06:10.0	09:07.6 09:59.5	05:13.8 06:02.7	08:55.1 09:46.1	05:05.5		67:17.2	00:02.1	01:09.7	
5	28	Rickie Borgström Ola Sandberg	Osby MK Hässleholms MK Anmälare: Team SKÅAB	Volvo 940	07:01.6 06:15.8	09:20.9 10:14.1	05:21.0 06:05.2	08:55.0 09:54.3	05:18.9		68:26.8	01:09.6	02:19.3	
6	25	Jacob Johannesson Danny Holgersson	Gullabo RC Ryds MK	Volvo 940	07:07.0 06:11.4	09:21.7 10:23.9	05:24.9 06:02.9	09:01.5 09:58.7	05:15.8		68:47.8	00:21.0	02:40.3	
7	29	Hans Johansson Isabell Johansson	Olofströms MK Olofströms MK Anmälare: Team SKÅAB	Volvo 240	07:07.8 06:22.0	09:22.0 10:12.7	05:24.0 06:14.6	09:06.9 09:58.4	05:15.9		69:04.3	00:16.5	02:56.8	
8	26 JSM	Rasmus Hansén Madelene Buskas Karlsson	NMS Boden Gotlands MFBK	Peugeot 208 Rally4	07:06.9 06:21.7	09:19.6 12:45.3	05:23.8 06:17.7	09:08.7 10:06.8	05:14.9		71:45.4	02:41.1	05:37.9	
9	32	Peter Holgersson Anette Pettersson	Ryds MK Gullabo RC	Ford Escort	07:27.4 06:37.2	09:53.3 10:30.2	05:37.4 06:29.3	09:28.6 10:16.4	05:29.8		71:49.6	00:04.2	05:42.1	
10	36	Daniel Johansson Ida Lidebjer Granberg	Värmdö BK Norrköpings MK	VW Golf MK3	07:34.9 06:37.2	09:55.8 10:34.5	05:36.0 06:37.8	09:35.0 10:33.1	05:40.5		72:44.8	00:55.2	06:37.3	
11	35	Paul Schmidt Jeannette Kvick	Rallye-Renn- & Wassersport-Club Lausitz e.V.	Lancia Ypsilon HF Rally4	07:59.0 07:02.9	10:12.2 10:54.3	06:03.2 07:02.3	10:25.8 11:12.4	06:01.0		76:53.1	04:08.3	10:45.6	
	21	Jonas Åkesson Josefin Ingvarsson	Karlskrona AK Hässleholms MK Anmälare: DRIVE VXO MOTORSPORT	BMW 1M 1,6T	06:49.7 05:53.7	08:58.7 09:51.6	05:11.0 05:47.6	08:52.6	-	Brutit				
	15	Patrik Dybeck David Arhusiander	SMK Gävle Jämtlands MK Anmälare: Ekmans Hedesunda AB	Toyota Corolla	06:55.4 06:04.0	09:00.4 09:51.1	05:12.9 05:52.7	08:40.7	-	Brutit				

Pos	S#	Förare/Kartläsare	Klubb	Bil	SS1 / SS2	SS3 / SS4	SS5 / SS6	SS7 / SS8	SS9	Tillägg	Tid	Diff F	Diff 1st
	16	Emil Karlsson Jessica Larsson	Hällefors MK Rasbo MK Anmälare: Ekmans Hedesunda AB	Volvo 940	07:02.6 06:07.5	09:20.3 10:03.7	05:15.8 05:57.0	08:56.5	-	Brutit			
	30	Viktor Karlsson Erik Lindfors	Nybro AC Hässleholms MK	VW Golf	07:22.4 06:22.3	09:18.6 10:06.2	05:23.6 06:11.1	09:05.4	-	Brutit			
	33	Jörgen Gerhardson Nils Scheibling	Vetlanda RRC Vetlanda RRC Anmälare: Team Tabergs	Volvo 940	07:31.2 06:33.5	09:37.4 10:33.0	05:33.3 06:31.7	09:39.6	-	Brutit			
	23	Tobias Hult Lina Fredriksson	SMK Nyköping Katrineholms Motorklubb	VW Golf III	06:51.4 06:04.4	08:57.2 09:54.9	05:27.4	-	-	Brutit			
	14	Patrik Flodin Göran Bergsten	Ilsbo MK Forshaga MC Anmälare: GK DOOR TEAM SWEDEN	Volvo 940	06:47.8 05:56.3	08:55.3	-	-	-	Brutit			
	27	Pontus Åhman Patrik Åhman	Almunge MK Almunge MK	Volvo 940	07:05.0 06:08.4	09:09.4	-	-	-	Brutit			
	19	Linus Månsson Mathias Gårdman	Norrköpings MK Norrköpings MK	Toyota Corolla	07:02.8	-	-	-	-	Brutit			
	34	Stefan Hjalmarsson Linus Kingoson	Ryds MK SMK Eksjö	Volvo 944	07:53.8	-	-	-	-	Brutit			
	31	Mikael Andersson Mikael Exenberger	Älmhults MK Ljungby MK	BMW Kompakt S14	07:58.2	-	-	-	-	Brutit			

Copyright © 2025 Infinite Racing



Mattias Hallqvist

Mattias Hallqvist
2025-09-13
kl. 20:07

Domarordförande